MCF Series PTFE Filter Capsules
The MCF Series PTFE Cartridges are highly retentive hydrophobic PTFE membrane filters that have
been specially designed for critical applications. The PTFE membrane in an all-polypropylene
construction provides excellent chemical compatibility and superior flow per unit area as compared to
other membrane cartridges. No adhesives, binders, or surfactants are used in the manufacturing process
and all cartridges are rinsed with high-purity water to reduce extractables and downtime. The naturally
hydrophobic PTFE membrane is ideally suited for gas filtration and aggressive chemicals such as acids,
bases, and solvents. In addition, the hydrophobic membrane provides superior flow and pressure drop

MCF - Series PTFE Cartridge
(Pharmaceutical Grade)
Ordering Guide
    M  C  F  [1]  [2]  [3]  [4]  1  [5]
[1] [2] [3]  [4] [5]
Micron Rating End Modification Length O-Ring/Gasket
Material Optional
• 10 : 0.10 μm
• 20 : 0.20 μm
• 45 : 0.45 μm
• 1X : 1.0 μm
• 3X : 3.0 μm
• 5X : 5.0 μm
• 9X : 10.0 μm
Note: All final
membranes are
sterilizing grade.
• 0 : 222 O-Ring
Flat
• 5 : 222 O-Ring
Spear
• 6 : 226 O-Ring
Flat
• 7 : 226 O-Ring
Spear
• F : DOE Flat
Gasket
• S : SOE Flat
Gasket
• 1 : 10-Inch
• 2 : 20-Inch
• 3 : 30-Inch
• 4 : 40-Inch
• 5 : 5-Inch
• S : Silicone
• E : EPDM
• N : Buna-N
• P : Peroxide
Cured EPDM
• Q : Platinum
Cured Silicon
• T : TEV or FEP
Gasket
• V : Viton
•  -5 : SS Insert
Example:
MCF2072S1  PureFlo MCF Series Cartridge, 0.2μm PTFE membrane (Sterilizing Grade), 20.0-
inch Long, Filtration Area 1.4 m2, 226 O-Rings with Spear, Silicone Double O-Rings
Part Number
Description
Special Configuration:
Micron Rating Option:
• 0.04 Micron
• 0.1 Micron
• 0.2 Micron
• 0.45 Micron
• 0.65 Micron
• 0.8 Micron
• 1.2 Micron
Inlet Fitting Option:
• 0 : 222 O-Ring Flat
• 3 :  222 O-Ring w /tabs Spear
• 5 : 222 O-Ring Spear
• 6 : 226 O-Ring Flat
• 7 : 226 O-Ring Spear
• 8:  223 O-Ring Flat
• F : DOE Flat Gasket
• S : SOE Flat Gasket
O-Ring/Gasket Material
Option:
• S : Silicone
• E : EPDM
• N : Buna-N